
 Round 1 NCYRA Jackpot in PW Pony Bareback on 11/01/24          
                                                                               
Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $   105.00, Rider count = 5          
                                                                               
                     Not Placed = 2                                         
  1st 62.000 Total: $ 53.00                                                 
                     $ 53.00 (    ) J Henry Crossingham                     95
                                                                               
Tie   62.000 Total: $ 53.00                                                 
                     $ 53.00 (    ) Finley Apple                            95
                                                                               
  3rd 60.000                                                                
                              (    ) Jimmy Hiatt                            80
                                                                               
N/T   0.001                                                                 
                              (    ) Ricky Kimberlin                        
                                                                               
N/T   0.001                                                                 
                              (    ) Reagan Rowe                            

  Round 1 NCYRA Jackpot in JR Bareback Riding on 11/01/24         
                                                                               
Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $    21.00, Rider count = 1          
                                                                               
  1st 71.000 Total: $ 21.00                                                 
                     $ 21.00 (    ) TJ Farrar                    100

   Round 1 NCYRA Jackpot in PW Mutton Bustin on 11/01/24          
                                                                               
Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $   252.00, Rider count = 12         
                                                                               
                     Not Placed = 4                                         
  1st 71.000 Total: $101.00                                                 
                     $101.00 (    ) Julie Hiatt                             95
                                                                               
Tie   71.000 Total: $101.00                                                 
                     $101.00 (    ) Robert Kimberlin                        95
                                                                               
  3rd 69.000 Total: $ 50.00                                                 
                     $ 50.00 (    ) Reagan Rowe                             80
                                                                               
  4th 68.000                                                                
                              (    ) Saige Milstead                         70
                                                                               
  5th 65.000                                                                



                              (    ) Rory Taylor                            60
                                                                               
  6th 64.000                                                                
                              (    ) Wyatt Hutchens                         50
                                                                               
  7th 61.000                                                                
                              (    ) J Henry Crossingham                    40
                                                                               
  8th 49.000                                                                
                              (    ) Lawson Robinson                        30
                                                                               
N/T   0.001                                                                 
                              (    ) Tucker Apple                           
                                                                               
N/T   0.001                                                                 
                              (    ) Cuff Myers                             TURN OUT
                                                                               
N/T   0.001                                                                 
                              (    ) Finley Apple                           
                                                                               
N/T   0.001                                                                 
                              (    ) Brooks Nance                           

   Round 1 NCYRA Jackpot in PW Calf Riding on 11/01/24           
                                                                               
Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $    63.00, Rider count = 3          
                                                                               
                     Not Placed = 2                                         
  1st 64.000 Total: $ 63.00                                                 
                     $ 63.00 (    ) Bentley Carson                          100
                                                                               
N/T   0.001                                                                 
                              (    ) Ricky Kimberlin                        
                                                                               
N/T   0.001                                                                 
                              (    ) Joseph Rexrode    

  Round 1 NCYRA Jackpot in JR Steer Riding on 11/01/24          
                                                                               
Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $   105.00, Rider count = 5          
                                                                               
                     Not Placed = 3                                         
  1st 65.000 Total: $ 63.00                                                 
                     $ 63.00 (    ) TJ Farrar                               100
                                                                               



  2nd 62.000 Total: $ 42.00                                                 
                     $ 42.00 (    ) Cannon Trull                            90
                                                                               
N/T   0.001                                                                 
                              (    ) Mason Wilder                           
                                                                               
N/T   0.001                                                                 
                              (    ) Jaxson Leonard                         
                                                                               
N/T   0.001                                                                 
                              (    ) Coren Robertson                        

Round 1 NCYRA Jackpot in SR Bull Riding on 11/01/24           
                                                                               
Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $   126.00, Rider count = 6          
                                                                               
                     Not Placed = 6                                         
N/T   0.001                                                                 
                              (    ) Dylan Cooke                            
                                                                               
N/T   0.001                                                                 
                              (    ) Gregory Donahue                        
                                                                               
N/T   0.001                                                                 
                              (    ) Lucas Johnson                          
                                                                               
N/T   0.001                                                                 
                              (    ) Seth Mabe                              
                                                                               
N/T   0.001                                                                 
                              (    ) Wiley Griffith                         
                                                                               
N/T   0.001                                                                 
                              (    ) Bryce Thompson             

 Round 1 NCYRA Jackpot in JR Breakaway Roping on 11/01/24        
                                                                               

Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $    84.00, Rider count = 4          

                                                                               
                     Not Placed = 3                                         
  1st 5.970 Total: $ 84.00                                                  
                     $ 84.00 (    ) Levi Clemmons                           100
                                                                               
N/T   400.000                                                               
                              (    ) Gunner Connell                         



                                                                               
N/T   400.000                                                               
                              (    ) Carson Gaither                         
                                                                               
N/T   400.000                                                               
                              (    ) Bryce Bush                            

  Round 1 NCYRA Jackpot in SR Girls Breakaway on 11/01/24         
                                                                               
Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $    42.00, Rider count = 2          
                                                                               
                     Not Placed = 1                                         
  1st 4.970 Total: $ 42.00                                                  
                     $ 42.00 (    ) AvaReese Branch                         100
                                                                               
N/T   400.000                                                               
                              (    ) Brooklynn Marlowe     

 Round 1 NCYRA Jackpot in Open Team Roping on 11/03/24          
             Round 1 NCYRA Jackpot in Open Team Roping on 11/01/24          
                                                                               
Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $    84.00, Team count = 2           
                                                                               
                     Not Placed = 1                                         
  1st 17.400 Total: $ 84.00                                                 
                    $ 42.00 (    ) Brooklyn Marlowe                         100
                    $ 42.00 (    ) Isaiah Giles                             100
                                                                               
N/T   400.000                                                               
                             (    ) Gunner Connell                          
                             (    ) Levi Clemmons              

 Round 1 NCYRA Jackpot in SR Girls Goat Tying on 11/01/24        
                                                                               
Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $    63.00, Rider count = 3          
                                                                               
  1st 10.500 Total: $ 63.00                                                 
                    $ 63.00 (    ) AvaReese Branch                          100
                                                                               
  2nd 12.680                                                                
                             (    ) Jaidyn Galliher                         90
                                                                               
  3rd 13.750                                                                
                             (    ) Cheyenne Minton                       80



 Round 1 NCYRA Jackpot in JR Boys Goat Tying on 11/01/24         
                                                                               
Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $    84.00, Rider count = 4          
                                                                               
                     Not Placed = 1                                         
  1st 15.190 Total: $ 50.00                                                 
                    $ 50.00 (    ) Bryce Bush                               100
                                                                               
  2nd 21.900 Total: $ 34.00                                                 
                    $ 34.00 (    ) Gunner Connell                           90
                                                                               
  3rd 27.940                                                                
                             (    ) TJ Farrar                               80
                                                                               
N/T   400.000                                                               
                             (    ) Levi Clemmons        

 Round 1 NCYRA Jackpot in JR Girls Goat Tying on 11/01/24        
                                                                               
Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $   126.00, Rider count = 6          
                                                                               
  1st 12.470 Total: $ 76.00                                                 
                    $ 76.00 (    ) Carson Gaither                           100
                                                                               
  2nd 13.190 Total: $ 50.00                                                 
                    $ 50.00 (    ) Georgia Crossingham                      90
                                                                               
  3rd 13.630                                                                
                             (    ) Kallie Hutchens                         80
                                                                               
  4th 23.090                                                                
                             (    ) Aribelle Money                          70
                                                                               
  5th 24.400                                                                
                             (    ) Nora Crossingham                        60
                                                                               
  6th 24.470                                                                
                             (    ) Haley Osborne       50

 Round 1 NCYRA Jackpot in PW Goat Tying on 11/01/24           
                                                                               
Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $   252.00, Rider count = 12         
                                                                               
  1st 9.210 Total: $126.00                                                  
                    $126.00 (    ) Sadie Milstead                           100



                                                                               
  2nd 11.970 Total: $ 76.00                                                 
                    $ 76.00 (    ) Chance Bush                              90
                                                                               
  3rd 12.790 Total: $ 50.00                                                 
                    $ 50.00 (    ) Maggie Ladd                              80
                                                                               
  4th 13.150                                                                
                             (    ) Kenlee Adams                            70
                                                                               
  5th 15.000                                                                
                             (    ) Bryce Ward                              60
                                                                               
  6th 16.370                                                                
                             (    ) Raelyn Grantham                         50
                                                                               
  7th 16.600                                                                
                             (    ) Aylah Bormann                           40
                                                                               
  8th 18.150                                                                
                             (    ) J Henry Crossingham                     30
                                                                               
  9th 18.660                                                                
                             (    ) Hawkins Moore                           20
                                                                               
 10th 20.500                                                                
                             (    ) Sorrow Hill                             10
                                                                               
 11th 25.690                                                                
                             (    ) Tessa Leazer                            
                                                                               
 12th 30.600                                                                
                             (    ) Reagan Rowe        

  Round 1 NCYRA Jackpot in Open Chute Doggin on 11/01/24         

                                                                               
Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $   126.00, Rider count = 6          
                                                                               
                     Not Placed = 1                                         
  1st 11.199 Total: $ 76.00                                                 
                    $ 76.00 (    ) Graham Gaither                           100
                                                                               
  2nd 14.252 Total: $ 50.00                                                 
                    $ 50.00 (    ) Chevy Curry                              90
                                                                               



  3rd 16.146                                                                
                             (    ) Wiley Griffith                          80
                                                                               
  4th 22.144                                                                
                             (    ) Bryce Thompson                          70
                                                                               
  5th 28.683                                                                
                             (    ) Isaiah Giles                            60
                                                                               
N/T   400.000                                                               
                             (    ) Gregory Donahue         

Round 1 NCYRA Jackpot in PW Barrel Racing on 11/01/24          
                                                                               
Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $   315.00, Rider count = 15         
                                                                               
                     Not Placed = 1                                         
  1st 16.274 Total: $158.00                                                 
                    $158.00 (    ) Sadie Milstead                           100
                                                                               
  2nd 16.842 Total: $ 95.00                                                 
                    $ 95.00 (    ) Kenlee Adams                             90
                                                                               
  3rd 18.662 Total: $ 63.00                                                 
                    $ 63.00 (    ) Raelyn Grantham                          80
                                                                               
  4th 18.709                                                                
                             (    ) J Henry Crossingham                     70
                                                                               
  5th 21.241                                                                
                             (    ) Tessa Leazer                            60
                                                                               
  6th 21.956                                                                
                             (    ) Davis Rowe                              50
                                                                               
  7th 24.216                                                                
                             (    ) Aylah Bormann                           40
                                                                               
  8th 25.124                                                                
                             (    ) Austyn Galliher                         30
                                                                               
  9th 25.827                                                                
                             (    ) Hawkins Moore                           20
                                                                               
 10th 27.586                                                                



                             (    ) Maggie Ladd                             10
                                                                               
 11th 29.211                                                                
                             (    ) Bryce Ward                              
                                                                               
 12th 29.281                                                                
                             (    ) Finley Apple                            
                                                                               
 13th 29.842                                                                
                             (    ) Sorrow Hill                             
                                                                               
 14th 83.916                                                                
                             (    ) Elaina Garcia                           LEAD LINE
                                                                               
N/T   500.000                                                               
                             (    ) Reagan Rowe                             

Round 1 NCYRA Jackpot in JR Barrel Racing on 11/01/24          
                                                                               
Paying to  4 placings, Jackpot Total = $   378.00, Rider count = 18         
                                                                               
                     Not Placed = 1                                         
  1st 16.215 Total: $151.00                                                 
                    $151.00 (    ) Kallie Hutchens                          100
                                                                               
  2nd 16.431 Total: $113.00                                                 
                    $113.00 (    ) Nora Crossingham                         90
                                                                               
  3rd 16.600 Total: $ 76.00                                                 
                    $ 76.00 (    ) Georgia Crossingham                      80
                                                                               
  4th 17.117 Total: $ 38.00                                                 
                    $ 38.00 (    ) Ellie Phillips                           70
                                                                               
  5th 17.421                                                                
                             (    ) Ryleigh Garrison                        60
                                                                               
  6th 17.714                                                                
                             (    ) Katie Smith                             50
                                                                               
  7th 17.722                                                                
                             (    ) Bailey Barnes                           40
                                                                               
  8th 18.222                                                                
                             (    ) Laney Galliher                          30



                                                                               
  9th 18.442                                                                
                             (    ) Aubrey Sumner                           20
                                                                               
 10th 19.006                                                                
                             (    ) Aribelle Money                          10
                                                                               
 11th 19.266                                                                
                             (    ) Haley Osborne                           
                                                                               
 12th 19.836                                                                
                             (    ) Carson Gaither                          
                                                                               
 13th 20.416                                                                
                             (    ) Adley White                             
                                                                               
 14th 20.873                                                                
                             (    ) Hadassah Bullard                        
                                                                               
 15th 21.086                                                                
                             (    ) Bella Fleenor                           

16th 23.250                                                                

                             (    ) TJ Farrar                               

                                                                               
 17th 26.315                                                                

                             (    ) Karlie Giles                            

                                                                               
N/T   500.000                                                               

                             (    ) Lizzy Johnson    

  Round 1 NCYRA Jackpot in SR Barrel Racing on 11/01/24          
                                                                               
Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $   231.00, Rider count = 11         
                                                                               
                     Not Placed = 1                                         
  1st 16.458 Total: $116.00                                                 
                    $116.00 (    ) AvaReese Branch                          100
                                                                               
  2nd 16.699 Total: $ 69.00                                                 
                    $ 69.00 (    ) Brooklynn Marlowe                        90
                                                                               
  3rd 17.021 Total: $ 46.00                                                 
                    $ 46.00 (    ) Reagan Powell                            80
                                                                               
  4th 17.357                                                                



                             (    ) Grayce Moore                            70
                                                                               
  5th 17.591                                                                
                             (    ) Ellie Fitzgerald                        60
                                                                               
  6th 18.298                                                                
                             (    ) Audrielle Willard                       50
                                                                               
  7th 19.148                                                                
                             (    ) Wiley Griffith                          40
                                                                               
  8th 19.226                                                                
                             (    ) Kylie Lara                              30
                                                                               
  9th 22.679                                                                
                             (    ) Jaidyn Galliher                         20
                                                                               
 10th 24.789                                                                
                             (    ) Cheyenne Minton                         10
                                                                               
N/T   500.000                                                               
                             (    ) Reagan Phillips               

 Round 1 NCYRA Jackpot in PW Pole Bending on 11/01/24          
                                                                               
Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $   273.00, Rider count = 13         
                                                                               
                     Not Placed = 4                                         
  1st 22.817 Total: $137.00                                                 
                    $137.00 (    ) Kenlee Adams                             100
                                                                               
  2nd 26.153 Total: $ 82.00                                                 
                    $ 82.00 (    ) Sadie Milstead                           90
                                                                               
  3rd 28.547 Total: $ 55.00                                                 
                    $ 55.00 (    ) Davis Rowe                               80
                                                                               
  4th 28.552                                                                
                             (    ) Raelyn Grantham                         70
                                                                               
  5th 32.249                                                                
                             (    ) Bryce Ward                              60
                                                                               
  6th 32.403                                                                
                             (    ) Aylah Bormann                           50



                                                                               
  7th 32.801                                                                
                             (    ) Sorrow Hill                             40
                                                                               
  8th 33.686                                                                
                             (    ) Tessa Leazer                            30
                                                                               
  9th 36.768                                                                
                             (    ) Austyn Galliher                         20
                                                                               
N/T   400.000                                                               
                             (    ) J Henry Crossingham                     10
                                                                               
N/T   500.000                                                               
                             (    ) Elaina Garcia                           LEAD LINE
                                                                               
N/T   500.000                                                               
                             (    ) Hawkins Moore                           
                                                                               
N/T   500.000                                                               
                             (    ) Reagan Rowe                          

 Round 1 NCYRA Jackpot in JR Pole Bending on 11/01/24          

                                                                               
Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $   294.00, Rider count = 14         
                                                                               
                     Not Placed = 3                                         
  1st 21.603 Total: $147.00                                                 
                    $147.00 (    ) Karlie Giles                             100
                                                                               
  2nd 22.834 Total: $ 88.00                                                 

                    $ 88.00 (    ) Nora Crossingham                         90

                                                                               

  3rd 25.940 Total: $ 59.00                                                 

                    $ 59.00 (    ) Hadassah Bullard                         80

                                                                               

  4th 26.745                                                                

                             (    ) Haley Osborne                           70

                                                                               

  5th 26.998                                                                

                             (    ) Georgia Crossingham                     60

                                                                               

  6th 27.817                                                                

                             (    ) Katie Smith                             50

                                                                               

  7th 28.545                                                                

                             (    ) Carson Gaither                          40

                                                                               



  8th 28.632                                                                

                             (    ) Bailey Barnes                           30

                                                                               

  9th 28.797                                                                

                             (    ) Aubrey Sumner                           20

                                                                               

 10th 32.328                                                                

                             (    ) TJ Farrar                               10

                                                                               

 11th 34.632                                                                

                             (    ) Ryleigh Garrison                        

                                                                               

N/T   500.000                                                               

                             (    ) Kallie Hutchens                         

                                                                               

N/T   500.000                                                               

                             (    ) Aribelle Money                          

                                                                               

N/T   500.000                                                               

                             (    ) Lizzy Johnson                      

 Round 1 NCYRA Jackpot in SR Pole Bending on 11/01/24          

                                                                               

Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $   126.00, Rider count = 6          

                                                                               

                     Not Placed = 1                                         

  1st 23.685 Total: $ 76.00                                                 

                    $ 76.00 (    ) Wiley Griffith                           100

                                                                               

  2nd 24.156 Total: $ 50.00                                                 

                    $ 50.00 (    ) Grayce Moore                             90

                                                                               

  3rd 24.761                                                                

                             (    ) Jaidyn Galliher                         80

                                                                               

  4th 26.932                                                                

                             (    ) Cheyenne Minton                         70

                                                                               

  5th 29.667                                                                

                             (    ) Reagan Powell                           60

                                                                               

N/T   500.000                                                               

                             (    ) Kylie Lara               


